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130/150
180/180
130/30
10/10

100/100
30/50

150/200
50/70
110/130
150/180
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100/100
10/10
150/180
10/10

3aBTpak.

Karma mménnasi MoJIoyHas
Yali ¢ 1MMOHOM
batoH
Coip
2011 3a6mpak.

Cok
O6en.

Canat 13 CBEXHUX OTypLOB U

MOMUJIOP
[y 13 cBexeil KaryCTsl
Kotnera «Iloxapckas»
KaptodensHoe mope
HanuTok 13 lHUNOBHUKA
X71e0 miieH. / pxkaH.
[HoaaHuk.

[Ty auHT TBOPOXKHBIN C pUCOM C

MOBU/JIOM
Yali ¢ caxapom
Xneb pxaH

O3ndkoMyieH MeaunnHCKIH padbotHuk T.A. BopoObeBa

OI'JIACOBAHO:
) ‘A.A. BepceneBa
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